
Secondary Containments 

CABLE BUS—Power Feeder Solutions 

Manual Transfer Switch 

 and Camlock Cabinets 

Custom Switchgear 

Power Quality 

New York 
Rick Denno 

rdenno@rmclark.com 
508-5893887 

MA/RI (Main Office) 
Scott Kelly 

skelly@rmclark.com 
508-435-6800 

MA/RI (Main Office) 
Dave Mullally 

dmullally@rmclark.com 
508-435-6800 

CT/Western MA 
Cindy Franklin 

cfranklin@rmclark.com 
860-214-8006 

Power Quality 

• Lighting Inverters 

• Voltage Regulators 

• UPS 

• Medical Power Condi-
tioners 

• Harmonic Transformers 

Rebekah Frieswick 
rfrieswick@rmclark.com 

Susan Clawson 
sclawson@rmclark.com 

Randy Pfeiffer 
rpfeiffer@rmclark.com 

Kathy Burns 
kburns@rmclark.com 

Ryan Donnelly 
rdonnelly@rmclark.com 

Michael Ronan   

mronan@rmclark.com 


